
STARTERS BOARDS

Garlic Pizza Bread 
(Contains 1 wheat)

Garlic Pizza Bread with Cheese
(Contains 1 wheat,7) 

Chicken Wings
Marinated in Hot Franks Chili 
Sauce, Served with Blue Cheese 
Dip, Celery & Carrot Sticks
(Contains 9,10,12)

Pork Belly Bites  
Crispy Pork Belly Bites Glazed in 
BBQ & Topped with Sesame Seeds 
(Contains 1 wheat, 9,11,12)

French Brie in Filo Pastry
Cranberry Compote & Mixed 
Leaves  
(Contains 1 wheat, 3,7,9,10)

½ Mussel Pot
Chimichurri Sauce & Bread Rolls
(Contains 1 wheat, 3,6,7,11,14)

Loaded Potato Skins
Sour Cream, Bacon, Smoked 
Applewood Cheddar & Spring 
Onions. Available without bacon for 
vegetarians
(Contains 7)

€9

€10

€12

€12

€12

€13

€12

Classic Smokehouse Tasting 
Board 
Chef ’s Selection of Mixed Meats & 
Chicken 
(Contains 6,9,10,11,12) 

Smokehouse Seafood Board 
Combination of Fresh Fish & 
Seafood delivered  
(Contains 2,4,9,12,14)

Family Boards 
Suitable for 2 adults & 2 children 
Includes soft  pour ice cream & 
cordial Chef’s selection of Mixed 
Meats, Chicken & Sausages   
(Contains 1 wheat, 6,9,10,11,12)

€35

€35

€85

SIDES

Skinny Fries 
Add peri peri seasoning if you wish
(Contains 9,12) 

Chips
(Contains 12) 

Baked Potatoes 
(Contains 7)

Slaw  
(Contains 3,7,9,12)

Side Salad
(Contains 9,10,12)

€5

€5

€5

€5

€5

STEAKS

10oz Irish Sirloin Steak
Served with Fries, Fried Onions, 
Mushroom & Pepper Sauce, or 
Chimichurri Sauce
(Contains 7,12)

16oz Irish T-Bone Steak 
Served with Fries, Fried Onions, 
Mushroom & Pepper Sauce, or 
Chimichurri Sauce
(Contains 7,12)

€37

€39

WEEKEND 
SPECIAL

Smokehouse Weekend Special Especially 
Selected by Our Chefs

All served with Slaw & Fries or Baked Potato 

DESSERTS

99
(Contains 1 wheat, 7)

Strawberries & Whipped Ice 
Cream   
(Contains 7)

Cheesecake of the Day 
(Contains 1 wheat, 6,7)

Chocolate Brownie Sundae 
(Contains 1 wheat, 3,7)

Vegan Double Dark Chocolate 
Brownie, Soya Ice Cream    
(Contains 6)

Fresh Fruit Pavlova
(Contains 3, 7, 12)

€3.50

€9

€8

€10

€8

€8

TEA & COFFEE

Americano
Espresso   
Cafe Latte (Contains 7)

Cappuccino (Contains 7)

Double Espresso
Tea (Contains 7)

ALLERGEN LISTING

1 Cereals containing gluten
2 Crustaceans
3 Eggs
4 Fish
5 Peanuts
6 Soybeans
7 Milk

€4.30
€4.30
€4.90
€4.90
€4.90
€3.70

MAINS

Smokehouse Beef Burger   
Delicious Homemade Irish Beef 
Burger topped with Streaky Bacon, 
Applewood Smoked Cheese, 
Lettuce, Tomato, Onion & Burger 
Sauce & Fries  
(Contains 1 wheat, 3,6,7,9,11,12)

Grilled Chicken Burger    
Grilled Chicken Burger topped 
with Streaky Bacon, Applewood 
Smoked Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, 
Onion & Burger Sauce & Fries 
(Contains 1 wheat, 3,6,7,9,11,12) 

Smokin Chicken Pieces   
Selection of Wings, thighs & 
Chicken Breast served with Fries & 
Slaw.
(Contains 3,6,9,10,12)

Mussel Pot  
Steaming pot of Mussels, 
Chimichurri Sauce with a side of 
Mixed Leaf Salad & Bread 
(Contains 1 wheat, 3,6,7,9,10,11,12,14)

Smokehouse Salad   
Baby leaves, sundried tomato, 
black olives, smoked cheese, extra 
virgin olive oil, garlic lemon, 
toasted omega seeds, pear & 
breadsticks add Chicken, Pork 
Belly Bites or Prawns €4 extra 
(Contains 1 wheat, 6,8,10,11) (Contains 
+2 if prawns

Veggie Mixed Grill  
Chef ’s selection of BBQ Grilled & 
Stuffed Vegetables Ask Server for 
today’s selection. 
(Contains 6,7,9,10,12) (vegan option 
available Contains 6,9,10,12)

€21

€21

€21

€22.50

€18

€26

8 Nuts
9 Celery
10 Mustard
11 Sesame seeds
12 Sulphur dioxide and sulphites
13 Lupin
14 Molluscs


