## **STARTERS**

Garlic Pizza Bread (Contains 1 wheat)	€9
Garlic Pizza Bread with Cheese (Contains 1 wheat,7)	€10
Chicken Wings Marinated in Hot Franks Chili Sauce, Served with Blue Cheese Dip, Celery & Carrot Sticks (Contains 9,10,12)	€12
Pork Belly Bites Crispy Pork Belly Bites Glazed in BBQ & Topped with Sesame Seeds (Contains 1 wheat, 9,11,12)	€12
French Brie in Filo Pastry Cranberry Compote & Mixed Leaves (Contains 1 wheat, 3,7,9,10)	€12
½ Mussel Pot Chimichurri Sauce & Bread Rolls (Contains 1 wheat, 3,6,7,11,14)	€13
Loaded Potato Skins Sour Cream, Bacon, Smoked Applewood Cheddar & Spring Onions. Available without bacon for vegetarians (Contains 7)	€12

## **SIDES**

Skinny Fries Add peri peri seasoning if you wish (Contains 9,12)	€5
Chips (Contains 12)	€5
Baked Potatoes (Contains 7)	€5
Slaw (Contains 3,7,9,12)	€5
Side Salad (Contains 9,10,12)	€5

# **STEAKS**

10oz Irish Sirloin Steak Served with Fries, Fried Onions, Mushroom & Pepper Sauce, or Chimichurri Sauce	€37
(Contains 7,12)  16oz Irish T-Bone Steak Served with Fries, Fried Onions, Mushroom & Pepper Sauce, or	€39

Chimichurri Sauce

(Contains 7,12)



## **MAINS**

Smokehouse Beef Burger Delicious Homemade Irish Beef Burger topped with Streaky Bacon, Applewood Smoked Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion & Burger Sauce & Fries (Contains 1 wheat, 3,6,7,9,11,12)	€21
Grilled Chicken Burger Grilled Chicken Burger topped with Streaky Bacon, Applewood Smoked Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion & Burger Sauce & Fries (Contains 1 wheat, 3,6,7,9,11,12)	€21
Smokin Chicken Pieces Selection of Wings, thighs & Chicken Breast served with Fries & Slaw. (Contains 3,6,9,10,12)	€21
Mussel Pot Steaming pot of Mussels, Chimichurri Sauce with a side of Mixed Leaf Salad & Bread (Contains 1 wheat, 3,6,7,9,10,11,12,14)	€22.50
Smokehouse Salad Baby leaves, sundried tomato, black olives, smoked cheese, extra virgin olive oil, garlic lemon, toasted omega seeds, pear & breadsticks add Chicken, Pork Belly Bites or Prawns €4 extra (Contains 1 wheat, 6,8,10,11) (Contains +2 if prawns	€18
Veggie Mixed Grill Chef's selection of BBQ Grilled & Stuffed Vegetables Ask Server for	€26

# **WEEKEND**

today's selection.

(Contains 6,7,9,10,12) (vegan option available Contains 6,9,10,12)

**Smokehouse Weekend Special Especially** Selected by Our Chefs

### **BOARDS**

All served with Slaw & Fries or Baked Potato

Classic Smokehouse Tasting	€35
Board	
Chef's Selection of Mixed Meats &	
Chicken	
(Contains 6,9,10,11,12)	

Smokehouse Seafood Board	€35
Combination of Fresh Fish &	
Seafood delivered	
(Contains 2,4,9,12,14)	

Family Boards	€85
Suitable for 2 adults & 2 children	
Includes soft pour ice cream &	
cordial Chef's selection of Mixed	
Meats, Chicken & Sausages	
(Contains 1 wheat, 6.9.10.11.12)	

## **DESSERTS**

99 (Contains 1 wheat, 7)	€3.50
Strawberries & Whipped Ice Cream (Contains 7)	€9
Cheesecake of the Day (Contains 1 wheat, 6,7)	€8
Chocolate Brownie Sundae (Contains 1 wheat, 3,7)	€10
Vegan Double Dark Chocolate Brownie, Soya Ice Cream (Contains 6)	€8
Fresh Fruit Pavlova (Contains 3, 7, 12)	€8

## TEA & COFFEE

Americano	€4.30
Espresso	€4.30
Cafe Latte (Contains 7)	€4.90
Cappuccino (Contains 7)	€4.90
Double Espresso	€4.90
<b>Tea</b> (Contains 7)	€3.70

#### **ALLERGEN LISTING**

1 Cereals containing gluten	8 Nuts
-----------------------------	--------

2 Crustaceans

9 Celery 10 Mustard

3 Eggs 4 Fish 11 Sesame seeds 5 Peanuts 12 Sulphur dioxide and sulphites

6 Soybeans 7 Milk

13 Lupin 14 Molluscs